SRR Mk r bt s SIS

Tide Water Power Company - To Light Account 127.96
Town Qf Whiteville -.To April Water Account 26.60
Thomas Stanley - To Repairs etec (505) 27 .4Q .
Western Union - To Telegrams 1,76
CeA. Small To Groceries - Louverta Moorse 15,00
W.H. Bullard - To Mileage - Ear2? Ward from Ala, 72.258
H.D.8tanley for Jack Walters Jr - To Drawing Jury (509) 1.00
Out Door Poor - Monthly appropriations 58.50

Insolvents 38,30

On Motion meeting was adjourned until Monday June 3, 1946.

Approved:

TN i cEttin '

, / Clerk v . Chairman,. .

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their sald office
June 3, 1946, 1t being first Monday., Members of the Board present

J.L. Robinson, Chalrman

A.W. Williamson

J.A. Hooks

W.L. Hobbs

L.P. Ward ' M.X. Fuller, Clerk.

The following business was transactasd.

Ordered: that two $500.00 Town= of Chadbourn Street Improvement bdnds
due June lst, 1946, placed with you by the Waccamaw Bank & Trust Co., Whiteville, N.C.
to protect Columbus County deposits be released. {Wachovia Bank & Trust Co., Raleigh N{C.)

Ordered: that contract to audit the books and records of the Office .
of thelSuperior Court be let on an annual basis as of November 30th, for the ensuing

term of office of said clerk and that sald audit be let to S.P. Douglas, C.P.A.

Orderedsthat appropriation in the amount of $1 260,00 be approved, o)
county support of the A.A.A. for fiscal year 1946-1947.

Ordered. that appropriation of $3,000.00 be approved for Forest Fire
Control for fiscal year 1946-1947.

BRI s T
froment oo OW iotYorl of Commissioner L. P.” Ward, setbnded by Commissioner J. A.
Hooks, 1t is Ordered: that appropriation of $13,884.00 be approved for fiscal year

1946- 1947 as the County's part in the 0ld Age Assistance expenditures. Commissioners
Ww.L. Hobbs and A.W. Williamson voting "no".

Ordered: that appropriation of $6,000.00 be approved for fiscal year
1946~ 1947 as the County's part in the Aid to Dependent Children expenditanoau

On motion of Commissioner L.P. Ward, seconded by Commissioner J.A. Hoéoks

1t 1s Ordered: that appropriation of $10,060.00 be approved for fiscal year 1946-1947




TR TR

Zid )

|
|

as the County's part in the Social Security Administration expendltures.

Ordered: that appropriation of $1,740.00 be approved for fiscal year
ro, rata
1046-1947, as the County's part for the support of the Blind and the CountyF;Abart

of Caseworker.

Ordereds that the Chalrman and Clerk be authorized to sign Bond
Interest and Redemption Fund voucher in the amount of $24,227.71 to pay debt service
due Julyl, 1946, as follows:

$ 70,000 7-1-25 School Fdg 4 3/4% Principal $6,000.00
: Interest 1,686.25
Exchange 10.22

31,500 7-1-25 Rd & Br. 4 3/4% Principal 3,500.00
Interest 748,322

Exchange 5,37

400,000 1-1=27 Road 5% Interest 10,000.00
Exchange 25.00

16,000 7-1-37 County Home 3 3/4% Principal 2,000.00
Interest 300,00

Exchange 2.75

Total $24,277.71

Ordered: that Dan Brown, Welches Creek Township, be allowed to settle

1936 tax at par plus six per-cent.

Ordered: that poll tax of Elbert Jernigan, Williams Township, be

exempted due to permanent disability.

Ordereds that Lenora Long, Nakina, N.C., be authorized admitted am an
tomate in the Columbus County Home.

On motion of Commigsioner A.W., Williamson, seconded by Commissioner

JeA. Hooks, 1t 1s ordered: that Tax rate for the year 1946 be set at $l.45 cents on

the hundred dollar valuvetion.

On Motion of Commissioner L.P. Ward and seconded by Commissioner J.A.
Hooks it is Ordered: that appropriation of $2,400,00 be approved for County Lidbrary
for the benefit of all the people bf the County. Commissioners A.W. Williamson ahd‘
W.L." Hobbs voting "No". | -

On Motion of Commissioner W.L. Hobbs, seconded by Commissioner A.W.
Williamson it is Orderedz that appropriation of $3,600.00 be approved for Service

Officer, clerical assistance and expenses of sald office for the American Legion.

Ordered: that Court Cost on 1936 tax due by Albert Blackman Estate,

Lee's Townshlp, be cancelled and that non-suit be taken for same.

Ordered: that Otis Harper, Lees Township, be exempted permanently from

poll tax due to infirmities and the Tax Collector be Branted refunds for years 1943,
1944, 1945 and 1946 taxes.

Ordered: that Senia R, Carroll, Lee's Township, be allowed to settle
1936 Tax at par.




2

b

(

That the Silver Spoon road
leading from highway #74 to highway #410 be

de into ah all-weather passable road,
NORTH CAROLINA ma P

COUNTY OF COLUMRUS
AN REQUEST FOR IMPROVEMENT

OF
STATE MAINTAINED ROAD

WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners of the County of

Columbus has investigated the condition of the above described road which is now
a part of the system of roads maintalned by the State Highway and Public Works Com-

mission, and which 1s indicated in red on the attached map; and :

WHEREAS, after careful consideration of the services rendered
by sald road and the traffic demands of said county, 1t 1s deemed necessary that said
road be improved in order to better serve the interests of the people of this county.

. NOW, THEREFORE, be it resolved, and the Board of County Com-
missioners hereby approve and request that the State Highway and Public Works Com-

mission make the following improvements in the above described road: Hard-surfaced.
436 308 2 BI040 I3 4030 2048 20402020 2000 28 26 3038 A4E 2020 3 00008

Road leading from 01d Dock via

Nakina, Andrewsy and J.W. Long Crossroads

. _ and Iron Hill into Tabor City.
NORTH CAROLINA

COUNTY OF COLUMBUS .
REQUEST FOR IMPROVEMENT

OF
STATE MAINTAINED ROAD
WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners of the County of

Columbus has 1nvest1%ated the conditlon of the above_described road which is now a
part of the system of roads maintained by the State Highway and Public Works Com-
mission, and which 1s indicated in red on the attached map; and

' WHEREAS, after careful consideration of the services rendered
by sald road and the traffic demainds of said county, 1t 1s deemed necessary that

sald road be lmproved in order to better serve the interests of the psople of this
countye

NOW THEREFORE, be it resolved, and the Board of County Com-

missioners hereby approve and request that the State Highway and Public Works
Commission make the following improvements in the above described road: Hard-surfaced.

‘ Orderedt that 1934, 1935, 1936, 1937 and 1838 taxes listed to
W.D, Blanton, Cerro Gordo Township,'be cancelled and non-sult be taken, as this pro-

perty is double listed to J.W. Jones in 1934, and for the other years to Mrs. R.B.
Hilburn,

s

Ordered: that taxes in Lees Township for years 1920, 1926, 1927, 1.7

1933, 1934 of W.M. FormyDuval be cancelled and Tax Collector granted a refund there-
for,sand that the Court action be non-suited and no costs allowed, as this property
was double listed; and, Ordered that S.C. Smith, be granted a refund of $6.70 for
tax which he had paid on land which was doubie listed (he having paid $23.85 but
$16.15 of this amount 1s reserved as tax on the same land listed in 1926 énd 1927 in
the name of W.M. FormyDuval which was not double listed, and which is cancelled in
this order), and it is further ordered that tax of 8.C. Smith in Lee's Township for
years 1936 and 1937, be cancelled, as all of this property w;s listed and the tax
rald in the name of J.3. Messick.




Ordered: that 1939 and 1940 taxes listed to R.W. Carlton, Fair-
Bluff Township, be cancelled as thls property was dold to Town of Fair Bluff for
a water plant.

Ordereds that 1945 taxes listed to J.R. Reaves, Ransom Townshlp,
be cancelled as this was double listed to J.R. Walker and paid by him.

Ordered: that 1935, 1936 and 1937 taxes listed to Jessie Cartrette,
Williams Township be cancelled and non-sut be taken as this property 1s double

listed to Thomas McPherson.

Ordered: that 1928, 1930, 1931, 1932, 1933, 1934, 1935 and 1936

taxes listed to J.P. Cashwell, Waccamaw Township, be cancelled and non-sult be taken

as this property is double listed to Edgar S. Clark.

Ordered: that 1944 tax listed to D.V. Lewis, Chadbourn Township,

be cancelled as this tax 1s double listed to D.V. Lewis.

Ordered: that 1939, 1940, 1941, and 1942 taxes listed to B.T. Bardin,
Heirs, Cerro Gordo Townshlp, be cancelled as this property is double listed to C.C.
Enzor in Fair Bluff Township.

Ordered: that 1936, 1937, 1938 and 1939 taxes listed to George Bowen
and Wife,, Bolton Townshlp, be cancelled and non-sult be taken as this property is
double listed to G.A.Bowen.

Ordered:z that 1939, 1940 and 1941 taxes listed to Stephen Tedder,
Whlteville Township, be cancelled as these taxes are double listed in the name of
S.J. Tedder.

Ordered: that 1940 taxes listed to D.G. Clark, Heirs, Bolton
Township, be cancelled as this property was foreclosed and desded to A.W. Baldwin;

Trustee for Columbus County.

' Ordereds that 1934, and 1935 taxes listed to A.R. Clewis, Lees
Township, be cancelled and non-sult be taken as this property was double listed to
N.C. Lumber Company. '

: Ordereds that 1937 tax listed to Donnie Coleman, Fair Bluff Township,
be pancelled, as this property was double listed to O.W. Williamson, Cerro Gordo
Towpship. . |
Ordereds that 1940 tax listed to W. Seymore Coleman,FCerrb Gordo

Townshlp, be cancelled as same was removed from the tax scroll by the Tax Supervisor,

Ordered: that 1935 and 1936 tax listed to Mrs. C.A. Comnor, Chadbourn
Townshlip, be cancelled and non-sult be taken as this is on personal property and the

land tax has been pald by F.E. Boege and R.B. Hilburn.

Ordered: that 1941, 1942 and 1943 taxes listed to Maurice Alston,




Whiteville Township, be cancelled as these taxes are double listed to Ferebee Sledge.
Ordered: that 1944 tax listed to M.E. Ivey, Whiteville Town-

ship, be cancelled, as this was double listed to Elwin Ivey and paid by him.

. Ordered: that the following General County bills be allowed
and paid. (Nos. 510 thru 689)
E.K. Proctor To May Salary - County Attorney $100.00
Venie Harrelson ! - Tax Supervisor 140,20
W.D. Brooks " - Tax Collector ‘ 272,40
Joanne Baldwin " - Assistinﬁ Tax Collector 111.40
Leona C. Quinerly " - v 152.40
Mary Williamson " - " 50,00
R.B, Mallard " - Tax Attorney 148,10
H.D. Stanley " - Sheriff , 275.00
W.H. Bullard " - Assistinﬁ Sheriff & Travel 243.00
L.R. Wayne n - 214,20
Horace Shaw " - Fingerprint Expert & Travel 222.10
M.K. Fuller " - Auditor & Purchasing Agt & Travel 258.60
Bertha Long " - Assisting Auditor 144.50
A.M. Auger " - Janitor 127.90
Anna Belle Lane " - Assisting Reglster of Deeds 144,50
Gladys G. Wooten # - " 111.40
Linda H. Dudley " - " 90,50
Mrs. Geo C. Greene Jr " - * 103.40
Leo L. Fisher , " - Register. of Deeds 259,50
Annie Lou Cowan n - County Home Keeper 90.50
Jane Bass " - Worker at County Home - 35,00
Burris Pope " - Cooking " " 50,00
Rosier Williams " - County Farm Supt-. 50,00
McAdoo Williams " - County Farmer ' 125,00
Johnsie R, Nunn " - Welfare Officer & Travel 290.10
Mrs. Richard E. Weaver " - Assistin%-Welfare Officer 115.70
Margaret Lee McDaniel " - 82.50
A.E. Powell, Postmaster ) - Postage Welfimte Office <+ 30,00
State Commission For The Blind - Month%y appropriation 108.45
J.P. Quinerly " - Asst Farm Agent S 98.40
Carrie Lou Hammond " - Assist1n§ Farm Agent 103,40
Kyard Bpown " - : 15,00
C.D. Raper " - County Farm Agent v 148.10
Dorothy Davis " - Assist1n§ A.A.A. 13,00
Marie C. Collier " - : . 61s60
Mrs. Allyn Smith " - " 13,00
Mabel B. Townsend " - Asst Clerk of Sup. Court : 165,40
Margaret H. Gore " - Assisting C.S.C. 82.60
D.L. Gore " - Clerk of Superior Court etc. 309.20
W.E. Harrelson " - Judge of Recorders Court 169.00
Joe W. Brown " - Prosecuting Attorney 148,10
Annsa Jghnson To refund Tax doublenﬁisted 17.92
Jesse Thomas Pate To refund poll tax paid in New Hanover C .
J.L. Robinson, Chm, To Board mgeting ang Mileage etc ounty 12.88
AoWo Williamson " 650
J.A. Hooks ‘ "o 5.20
W.L. Hobbs " 8.00
L.P. Ward " 6:60
gi?g: goggrs go ggOdColumbus County Historical BRooks 175.00

. Burns o ays w ‘

Rateoo grarns T ys ork on Tax Books @ $4.00 gz.%g
Lols F. Lewls : " " 105.00
Reba R. Mercer " " 108.00
Myrtle Nance " " 97.10
Bessie Powell " " ' 97.10
Elizabeth N. Worley " " 105.00
First National Bk of Wh. To Withholding Tax - May 1946 ‘ 402.40
A.E. Powell, P.M. To Postage 25,00
L.R. Wayne To Capturing 1 whiskey Sti1ll (568) 5.00
A.B. Ward To Reglstrar of election 7.
D.L. McKeithan " " 87.80
Paul Avant " n 42.50
W.A. Baldwin " " 20.20
A.H. Lennon " " 86.90
Joseph Hayes: : " " 44,50
Hérman C. Williams " " . 35039
SpPuell Britt " W ¢ 42,60
Jack Williamson Jr " " 48.60
L.L. Gore n n ' 42.00
L.A. Williams " " 52.70
B.L. Townsknd " " 74445
L. Page Benton n n : 5-5%’.9(9)




279

Mrs. Edna R. Prevatte
Lacy C, Stanley

C.B. Best

J.W. Jackson

Allie Slimmons

Mrs. Frances Hayes
Floyd M. Stanley

S.A. Duncan

E. M. Herren

W.L. Bullard

H.M. Long

Mrs. F.P. Long

J.0. Williamson Jr
F.C., Hughes

Isaac C. Duncan

A.J. Callihan

J. Herman Page

G Earl (Barnie)Rogers
Mrs. Grace K. Pridgen
A.P, Worley

Zeb Green

Alton Soles

Ernest Miller

Lewis P. Roger

M.G. Green

0.Y. Williamson

L.W. Chauncey

G.T. Sutton

Mrs. Evelyn W. Leonard

Mrs. Percy Brown
Cliff Stephens
D.R. Hunt
Carl Stephens
Austin G. Long
M.K. Long
ILivie Buffkin
A.J. Kissam
P.0. Gore
Dial Gray
Frank Gross
T1la Mae Powsell
Wadus Horne
Dan High
M.J. Suggs

eTe Gogg
S.F. Formyduval
Reno Frin
J.L. Plerce
Percy Gore
‘C.C. Needham
S.L. Blackman
Matthew Ward
G.B. Osbornse
Seymour Ray

Braddy Ward
S.0. Bullard

Lee Creech
Hubert High

C . Bo Pittman
Mrs. W. Ross Davis Jr
Howard G. Small
Roacoe Soles
A.E. Powell Jr.
Fay D. Fowler
A.M. Auger

A.M. Auger

H. Hugh Nance

Worrell Mfg Co
Rosier Williams

K Clyde Council

Dr. R.C. Sadler
Storr Engraving Co-
Johnsie R. Nunn

P.L. Knight

Waitus D. Turlington
J.L. Powell & Co

Worth Reporting Co
Supreme Court Clerk
E.D. Ward

John Hinson

W.H. Bullard
Balley Mercer

H.L. Shaw

To Registr%r of electlon

"
"
n
"
"
"

To Judge of Election
"

To
To

To
To

To
To

"
"
"
"
n
"
"
n
" (600)
"
"
"
"
n
"
"
n
"
n
"
"
n
"
"
n
n
!

o
"
"
)
"
.
"
"
"
n
i
n
]
"
"
]
"
"
)
"
"
"

Clerical Assistance
Board of election & Mileage
n

Chairmin of Electibn Board
clerk of Election

Locks etc
Reimbursements

Investigating deaths of Mary O. Suggs etal
N.C. Dept of Conser & De?elop,

To
To
To

To Ma
To Re

To
To
To
To
o
To
To
To
"

v

- Monthly Appropriation
Order No.11727

Reimbursements (651)
Board Meeting & Mileage
"

Account (654)
mbursements

Dictaphone Mouth pleces etc
Service Officer etc

Rent - Seed Loan Office

Services as Court Reporter

Judgment for cost Supreme Court - W. Malpass

Grand Jury Offlicer & Mileage

Court Officer & Mileage

Conveying Prisoners - Olle Sellers, etal
-Fred Jackson etal

n - Willie Huggle etal

$42.00.

47,00
41,80
39.65
39.00
38.40
39.00
37.20

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
10.00
10.70
10.00

5.00
5.00

5.00

5.00
5.00

5.00 .

5.00
10.00
10,00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5. 00

5.00

5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5,00
5.00

10.00
10.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
 5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
© 5,00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
85.00
65.20
73.00

260.95

5.00
3.50
1.98
35.55
513. 39
34,32
8.00
€.20
5.10
30,57
1.00
9.38
214.90
10.00
75:00
46.88
11.50
20.70
18.00
18.00

92.10




I T T o T 1RO

W.C. Gore, Policemen To Conveying Buddie Nealey etal $8.40
E.L. Brooks " Vollie Hays ' © 5,10
{Mack Canady " Leroy Jones etal 2.80
|Landis.FormyDuval To Judge of Electlon 5.00
W.T. Mottinger To Reglistrar of Election 36.00
Tom Ballard To Judge of Election 10.00
Burkhead-DeVane Ptg Co To May Account (e72) - 49,05
Oscar High To Account 41,76
Tide Water Power Co To Light account 109.71
Town of Whiteville To May Water Account 7.25
Ellis Meares Hardware Co To Repair Material etc : 43,70
J.C. Lennon To May Account 216.36
Rosier Williams To May support of Jail 700.40
Norman ‘Miller Io Discing 4 Acres of land @$3.50 14.00
lOwen G.. Dunn Co To May Account (680) - 42,50
IColumbus Teleghone Co To Telephone Account 71.7%
e Columbus County News To May Account 443,55
ndrew J. Brltt To Commissibne on Tax Collections 32,53
W.H. Britt " " ‘ 6.72
S8am C. Carter " " -~ 66420
V.C.Ward " " l6.18
Kramer's Dept Store To Jan Account . 9.27
Western Union To May Account <45
Leder Brothers To Account to Date 231.98 .

Out Door Poor Allotments 58.50 .

Ordered: that Locke Byrd, Whiteville Township, be allowed to settle

Listed to Mrs. Lillie Byrd
1932 Tax/at par and non-suit be taken and no cost allowed.

Ordered: that the followlng tax payers listing no land be designated

asvinsolvents; that the tax receipt for the years and amounts as indicated below be
cancelled; and, the Tax Collector be credited with the principal amount of taxes for

sald years included in the insolvent list:

BOGUE TOWNSHIP

Name 1939 1940 1041 1942 1943 1944 1645 Readon

Anderson, Johnle 2.00 4.00 Insolvent
Bullard, A.J. 5.51 Gone
Caison, John H, 2.45 2.45 3.00 ' 2.45 Dead
Campbell, . E.I. 11.84 13.74 Ala
Crawford, Carson 2.07 2.00 3.00 2.00 Gone
Gel es,’ Charlie 2.00 2,00 "
George, - Samuel 2,25 2.00 Insolvégnt
Hartsell, P.H. 11.65 3.45 Gone
Jones, Allen 5.26 Insolvent
Junius, James ) 2.25 "
Kersey, N.W. , 1.00 .04 Gone
Powell, Robert E. 2.00 2.03 2.05 2.00 Ammy
Price, J.M. 2.45 2.45 3.00 " Dead
Soloman, T.A. 9.83 Gone
Stalvey, John 2.00 Insolvént
Stevens, 0.A. 5.97 Gone
Ward, Ma jor M 3.00 2.07 "

Totals 8.97~ 10.90n 9,00~ 6.00, 4.03~  43.87~ 44.49%

ﬁ BOLTON TOWNSHIP
Abell, W.G. ‘ 4.68 3.01 Insolvdnt

Brown, Cecil C. Jr. 2.00 Penn
" i Iﬁo 2000 Dead
Hill1 John Washington 2.25 3.00 "

Jacbbs, David 3.00 Penn
Jordan, Phillip 3.00 Gone
Little, Clyde C. 3.07 Army
Neal, Herman 2.00 Gone .
Noble, I.T, »2.00 Dead
Peterson, Met 2.44 "

Smith, Rockwell 2,07 " Gone
Ward Raleigh 2,67 2.687 3. 00 "

Willfems, Ben 2,00 2,00 2.00 "




BUG HILIL TOWNSHIP

Name 1939 1940 1941 1942 1943 1944 1945 Reason
Butler, w.D. 2.00n 2,00w Dead
CERRO GORDO TOWNSHIP
Nance, Truett H 3.25 Insolvent
Soles, Henry 2,00 " X
$3.25n 2,00~

Bullard, John ; CHADBOURN TOWNSHEP 9.09 Dead
Carter,- Lewls B, 2.00 Army
Collins, Covall ' 2.00 Dead }
Friendly Service ftation 3.35 . Out of Business
Harmmonds, L.D. 2.15 Gone '
Henderson, Alister L, 3.00 "
Howard, Shade 2.45 2.45 3.00 Army
Jackson, John Weston 2.00 2.00 3.00 "

" Lacy 2.00 < Gone
Jeffries, Calvin . 2.00 2.00 3.94 o de
Johnson, Frank W. 3.04 one
Johnson, Jake 2.00 2.45 3,00 Penn

" Matthew Jr 3.01 Gone
Justice, B.M. 2.45 "
Kellihan, H.D. 6.02 Dead
Leary, Gurthie Russ 6.43 Gone
Lewls, Donnie 2.00 2.45 3.00 "

" Henry 2.00 Army

" Howard 2,00 2.00 2.00 2.00 " )

" James 2.00 Gone

" J.E. 2,00 2.00 3.00 "
Linsey, Willie Joe «30 2.00 3.00 2.00 Insane
Little, Walter 2.45 Gone
Locklear, Osakley ' : 2.00 "

Long, B.R. 4,08 2.00 2.00 7.186 "
Lowery, H.L. 2.00 ‘ 8.00 "
Martin, J.L. 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
Medlin, Sara N. 2.61 Qut of Dusinesg
Morris, James L, 2.00 Gone
McGirt, J.B. 5.57 Dead
McKoy, - Rufus 2.45 Gone
McQueen, Roger 2.00 2.54 "
Nichols, Geo Jr. 2.00 3.00 Army
Nobles, C. Auty 6.06 _ Gone

" Corbett B, 12.80 Gone

" E.B, 6.50 4.41 10.21 "

" Harley 2.00 2,45 3.00 Army

" Horace B. 2.00 2.45 3,00 Gone

" Julius C. 2.00 Army

" ‘ Vernon 2.00 2.00 "
Norris, Willie 2.00 2.45 3.00 Dead
Owen, Edward 2.00 2.00 3.00 "Army

Patterson, Een 2.00 Gone

" John West 2.00 n

Phew, Charlie 3.34 3.00 Pen
owell, R.L. 3.00 Gone
%owers, %}llinmg 2.00 2.00 Double listed

Nilliam . .

Pratt, James ° 2.0 2.00 2.07 Egad

" Walter .68 .76 Gogy
Reaves, George 2,00 2,00 3.00 ;
Rivenbark, L.A. ) 2.00 érmy
Robgson, James 2.00 "one
Saulter), Willie 2,00

Saunders, James ) 2.00 X '
mith, McKinle v d rmy
tanlsy, Clavds y - 5 00 2.88 2.27 2,00 2.04 Dead

) James 2.00 2.00 3.00 Ty

! Wilson 5.27  4.20 one
ate, W.J. Sr. : . | "
[hompkins, Frank 2.45 5.06  4.26 Dead
hompson, Marvin ' 2.00 _ 4.68 Gone
fodd, G.L. Jr 2,00 1.09 !
Walters, H.L. 10.84 !
Watkins, Robert (Bob) 2.00 ~ Fla

1lliams, ?dD ‘ 2.00 * Gone

Willis, R.M. +80 §§3°1V°nt
Wood Thomas P 2,34 2.00 ne
Yates, George 2.00 Army

Wooks, .D. . 4.00 4,07 %one

| 6.70

Total $78.00, 65.68. 99.02n 38.95. 15.54n 33.21. 31.664




252

FAIR BLUFF TOWNSHIP

Neame 1939 1940 1941 1942 1943 1944 1945 Reason
Burgess, Williem ' 2.00 Gone
Coleman, Louis 2.00 2.00 2,00 ' "
Ford, Alton E. 2.00 "
Ham, c.T. 7.90 7.15 "
Harden, Ennis 2.00 "
Hewett, N. 2.03 "
Mongrose, Charles . 2.00
McLean, John 2.00 "
McNeil, Sylvester 2.00 "
Strickland, Gordon .67 Dead
Walker, Zack 2,00 3.00 Gone

Total: 2,00.. 4.00~ 5.00n 18.60~ 11.154

LEE'S TOWNSHIP

Butler, Mrs. L.L. .65 Insolveht
Evans, Burris 2.03 o
Long, A.J. 2.00 2. 00 "
Sarvis, F.D. 2.87 4.18 "

Total: 2.00~ 6.90N 4.85

RANSOM TOWNSHIP )

Avant, M.E. ) 2.00 Dead

Blake, J.L. 6.12 2,45 "

Bollinger, Herman 2,00 3,00 2,00 A

Brown, Thomas E. . 3.00 "

Byrd, Sherman . 2,00 Gone

Jones, Willie 2,00 3.00 Pen
iller, Lawrence 2.00 Gone
ewton, w.C. 3.04 B.00 3.00 2.00 LI
addell, W.T. ' ‘ 2.00 N.Y.
ordeaux, Edward 2.00 2.00 2,00 2.00 2,00 Insolvent

$11.16. 9.45~ 8,00~ 6.00w 4.00, 5.00~° - 9.004
TATUM TOWNSHIP

Brown, C.Pope 2.00 . Pald in| Texas

" Walter : 7.71 Gone

Christman, J.C. 2.94 "

Collins, Gregory : 5.58 "

Connor, J. Tim 2.51

Davis, Eugene 2.65 2.87 . : 2.00 "

" Jesse W. 2,00 2.00 2.00 2.00 "

Bady, Capers 3.00 ¥nsolvept

Bdwards, Austin 2.25 2.00 Gone

Fairfax, Wesley D. 2.00 ¢

Floyd, Edison . 2.00 2.45 3.00 Md.

" Mrs. Marshall : 2.07 Dead
Johnson, Frank 9.23 w

Ladson, Fred 3.83 " .

Lennon, Ross 2.00 - - Gone

Lewis, Charlie Ernest 4,10 "

" James 2.25 "

" Jesse 3.00 "-

" Jesse J. 3.70 4.67 ™"

" Junior 2.04 "
cGirt, w.J. 15.27 - .on
wens, Haward 2.09
xendine, Willie Foster 5.67 "
1ékett, - G.E, 2,62 "
obinson, Luncinda .87 "
hepherd, W.R. 5.33 4.29 Dead
mi th Walter M. Jr 3.07 Army
aught, C.v. 3.00

Total: 9.98n 9.41, 8.67a 2.00n 2.00A 42.0L. 57.594




WACCAMAW TOWNSHIP
Name 1939 1940 1941 1942 1943 1944 1945 Reason
Crawford, Carson 2.51 8.C,
Reynolds, Clayton 2.00 . Gone
Selgler, E. Dwight 13.37 8.C,
Singletary, John Ellis 6.07 10.38 "
Taylor, Soloman 4.78 Dead
Williems, B.C, 8.60 Gone
Total 6.07n. 12,384 29,264
WELCHES CREEK TOWNSHIP
Barnhill, W.E. 5.26 Insolvent
WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP
Boons, J.D. 3.00 2.45 3.00 Insolvent
Gaskin, E.R. 2.00 4,08 2.00 2.54 s.C.
Gore, L.J. 2.00 Insolvent
Hardes, James E. 3.42 Pa
Hill, Jefferson 2.00 Insolvent
Jenerette, Albert 2.00 2,00 2.13 2.00 "
Sellers, W.Ve 2.43 Dead
Strickland, Coleman 2.00 "
Sellers, Crowell 2.35 .
Total: 5.35" 6.45. 11.08, 4.43~ 4.13. 4.54. 5.42,
SOUTH WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP
Allen, A.J. - 2.25 Pd in Robeson (e,
Anderson, J.R. 14.79 30.45 8.C,
Bellamy, Guy 2.25 . Gone
Edens, Nelson Pate 8.63 11,45 ‘ "
Filpps, Coy 47 Dead
London, Sylvester 2.00 "
Prevatte, Clarence 4.55 Gone
'Sellers, J.M. 2.03 Dead
'Soles, Rudoloph 2.87 2.15 Army
Stewart, L.M. 12.51 Gone
Todd, Fred 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 -2.,00 Insolvent
Wright, Wallous v 4.21 S.C.
Total: 2.00~ 2,00~ 10,63~ 15.48~ 2,00~ 45.90~ 34,600
WHITEVILLE TOWNSHIP
Alson, Nat ' 2.00 Insolvent
Andrews, James 2.00 "
Applewhite, George W. 2.00 "
Biddy, 0.D. 3.68 . "
Boone, Charlie 2.00 "
Buffkin, w.C. 7T.46 13.23 3.00 - "
Bullard, Thurston 2.45 2.00 "
Butler, .C, 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
Cashwell, Hugh 2.27 "
Faulk, I.R. 8.31 n
Floyd, Lennon 2,00 "
Marshall 2.00 4,14 1.32 3.82 2432 "
Ford, Llonzia 2.00 "
Gales, Charlie 2.15 "
Goodman, Johnnie C. 11.51 2,80 "
Gore, James 2.00 "
Hardee, Tom 3,00 "
Hewett, Carl 6.41 "
" < Edward V, 3,23 "
" Lewis H, 2,31 M
Hi11, Clay 8.28 M
Lewis, George 2.90 2.33 "
Mitchell, John 3.00 4.00 3.00 "
Page, Howard 2,00 "
" Narm 2,00 "
gowell, Jereal 2.00 2,00 2,00 2.80 ‘ "
" 3.1, 2.07 z.00 228 v
. ol . . R "
Reynolds, Pat H. g gg "
Rockwell, Willie 2.00 2.00 "
Saunders, Leroy 2.00 ) "




o84 | l,

WHITEVILLE TOWNSHIP (CONTINUED)

Name 1939 1940 1941 1942 1943 1944 1945 Reason .
Sellers, B.D. 2.45 2,45 3.00 | %nsolvent
" John W, : 2.00 n
Simmons, . J.C. 2.00 ,
" Josh 2.45 2.45 3.00 E
Skinner, Willie 3.00 2.45 3.00 "
Smith, Ww.L. 5 45  2.45 2.00 Coe 8
Stephens H.E. . 4 "
n ’ T411lman SOSFTANI. > . 3.06 3
" Willie 6.19 "
Townsend, Oscar ‘ 2.13 .
Walker, Lexie C. 2.00 .90 3.00 2.00 W
" Mrs. Minnie 1.88 2.81 N . b; 1
1e Soloman . a

Ward, ggton.M. 9.20 12.92 Gone
Webster, c.C. 12,39 %nSolvent
Williamson, Neubert | 2.52 "
" Wilson 2,78 2.34 , "
" Frank ‘ 2.00 "
Hill1, John Washington2.45 2.45 3,00 2.00° 2,00 3
Thompson, Harry | 2.00 ' "

Total: $29.49\\35.625 29.14w 20.27. 18.31. 61.55, 85,85u.

On Motion meeting was ad Journed until June 14th, 1946.

Approved:

j éier:io

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their

sald office June l4th, 1946, according to adjournment,
Members of the Board Present.

J.L. Robinson, Chairman
AW, Williamson

J.A. Hooks
W.L. Hobbs _ M.K. Fuller, Clerk
Absent: L.P. Ward,

The followlng business was transacted:

Ordered: that order passed on June 32d, 1946, relating to the
auditing of the Clerk of Court's office be revised to read as follows? Ordered: that
the office of the Clerk of the Superlor Court of Columbus County be audited on an
annual basis as of November 30th each year, and that the contract bo audit the books

30,
and records of said office for year beginning December 1, 1945 to Ngvember/1946, be

let to §. Preston Douglas, C.P.A., Lumberton, N.C.

Ordered: that the overdraft as presented for year ending
6-350-46 by the N.C. Department of Conservation and Development be charged agalnst
thelr 1946-47 Appropriation.




